Piket e konkurenteve per opgj vleresimi | jeteshkrimit+testimi me shkrim

Nr.i
- konkurentit
Rendor
1 26
2 14
3 92
4 44
5 87
6 3
7 76
8 40
9 27
10 79
11 15
12 112
13 90
14 75
15 20
16 116
17 113
18 118
19 104
20 73
21 41
22 36
23 95
24 115
25 126
26 13
27 50
28 33
29 24
30 51

Emér /Mbiemér i Konkurentit

Agron Gaba
Aida Sino

Alban Cekrezi
Albana Husi
Aldora Dume
Aleksander Kolmarku
Alteo Nazéraj
Altin Bashli
Amarildo Margjoni
Andi Bullari
Andi Muhametaj
Andrit Matuka
Anila Ferraj
Anisa Losha
Arben Cifliku
Arben Kalleshi
Arber Braho
Ardit Gjermeni
Armand Myrta
Armando Roko
Aurel Lipe

Azi Mustafallari
Besar Haxhiaj
Besi Dervishi
Besmir Lesaj
Besnik Sokoli
Bledar Bari
Bledar Xhoxha
Blerina Brahimi

Blerta Memushaj

Vlerésimi i

Testi me

jetéshlfrimit shkrim '
té Totali

kandidatéve (deri 50

(deri 15 piké)|  Piké)
7 8 15
9 12 21
6 18 24
8 28 36
8 28 36
12 20 32
10 8 18
9 16 25
8 38 46
8 12 20
8 12 20
8 14 22
9 8 17
8 16 24
12 24 36
8 18 26
10 30 40
8 22 30
11 18 29
9 16 25
12 16 28
10 32 42
8 14 22
8 16 24
8 8 16
10 12 22
9 12 21
10 32 42
9 12 21
10 20 30




31

100

32

29

33

114

34

121

35

49

36

128

37

119

38

39

89

40

109

41

65

42

47

43

44

37

45

12

46

62

47

102

48

16

49

11

50

111

51

52

97

53

81

54

106

55

63

56

83

57

72

58

54

59

85

60

68

61

98

62

78

63

64

91

Bresada Brecani
Brilda Hoxhallari
Dardan Shllaku
Dea Gjonci
Denada Miraka
Denis Dushi
Denis Lesha
Devis Ago
Dorian Kasuli
Dritan Fetau
Dritan Petova
Dritan Veizaj
Edmond Zarka
Eduart Buzi

llir Lleshi
Elona Ibrahimi
Eltion Nuhiallari
Elton Hoxha
Enkeleda Kota
Enton Duka
Erald Maksuti
Eranda Bencaj
Erba leka
Erind Gjeta
Erion Plepi
Erjon Shabani
Ermal Keci
Ermal Kenaci
Ermal Koxhaj
Ermal Torra
Ervid Cobaj
Ervin Zuna
Ervis Barjamaj

Esmeralda Hajdinaj

7 16 23
7 24 31
7 20 27
9 22 31
8 16 24
8 4 12
9 18 27
9 22 31
9 12 21
9 14 23
8 30 38
9 20 29
10 12 22
10 32 42
11 14 25
10 18
9 10 19
10 14 24
9 14 23
10 26 36
8 22 30
9 22 31
10 24 34
9 28 37
20 28
9 32 41
10 16 26
12 20
12 21
9 0 9
10 8 18
9 18 27
28 36
9 18 27




65

64

66

77

67

58

68

22

69

23

70

19

71

30

72

67

73

31

74

110

75

42

76

46

77

101

78

86

79

105

80

103

81

108

82

45

83

74

84

96

85

86

107

87

125

88

70

89

123

90

17

91

60

92

55

93

10

94

57

95

122

96

34

97

61

98

80

Esmir Rringaj
Fationa Xhuti
Fitim Kociaj
Gencian Hoxha
Gentiana Sherri
Gentjana Ndoj
Gestian Alia
Getian Hidri
Gezime Kondakci
Gjergji Cekaj
Gjovalin Ulndreaj
Gledian Fortuzi
Halil Zhuka
Hasan Dervishi
Henri Rapo
Herion Gjata
Hysni Cufollari
llir Yzeiraj
llirian Shahinlli
Ismet Sula
Jonida Zhupa
Julian Jano
Jurgen Bozo
Klajdi Mecaj
Klardi Xhemali
Klau Ogrenaj
Klodian Buzi
Klodian Hajvazi
Klodiana Lami Duraku
Krenar Gishto
Krenar Kapllani
Lazime Seferi
Lorena Kosteri

Luzvan Meci

14 23

20 27

16 25
12 10 22
9 22 31

12 20
9 40 49
12 12 24
9 14 23

20 28
11 12 23
12 12 24
9 12 21
10 30 40
7 10 17

10 18
8 12 20
10 18 28
9 20 29
12 10 22
9 32 41

14 23
10 12 22
8 22 30
10 8 18
10 20 30
8 40 48
10 24 34
10 18 28
12 28 40

18 27

20 29
10 32 42
9 32 41




99

38

100

88

101

18

102

43

103

104

35

105

82

106

71

107

108

48

109

25

110

127

111

32

112

52

113

117

114

28

115

56

116

117

120

118

53

119

94

120

21

121

39

122

66

123

93

124

124

125

99

126

69

127

59

128

84

Manushaqge Saliko
Maoricio Sheldia
Marsilda Sogja
Merita Hodaj
Mirton Cenaj
Myrteza Mehmetaj
Nikoleta Marku
Nikolin Marku
Nuredin Dunisha
Nuri Bajrakurti
Oltian Pronjari
Oltion Agolli

Onis Gjoka
Oriana Curi
Ornela Xhembulla
Pellumb Deda
Rafaela Skéndulaj
Redi Rama
Rexhep Lala
Riment Shaholli
Roza Paloka
Shukri Marku
Skerdi Kasimati
Sokol Canameti
Sonila Canga
Taulant Korkaj
Ulvin Veizaj
Xhejsi Seknaj
Xheksila Hamataj

Xhersi Erzeni

8 20 28

8 16 24

8 20 28

10 20 30
10 12 22
12 16 28
12 28 40
12 18 30
11 30 41
12 10 22
9 8 17

11 12 23
16 24

9 28 37

12 32 44
14 22

14 23

9 14 23

10 18 28
9 12 21

11 20 31
8 20 28

12 28 40
12 14 26
9 20 29

10 12 22
9 26 35

6 14

9 10 19

10 26 36




